Generation Series
Decorative Post Top Luminaire
GENERATION SERIES
DECORATIVE POST TOP LUMINAIRE
 TABLE OF CONTENTS
Design Flexibility ....................................3
LED Technology ......................................5

with Lantern or Avenue top. 13 Polycarbonate parts used with Metal Halide lamps will eventually yellow. 14 Chimney and access top fi nished in copper. 15 Specifi cations and dimensions subject to change
without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: GAR-150-MP-120-3-ACV-BZ
PRODUCT
FAMILY
GAR=Acorn Base
CAA= Cascade w/
Acorn Base 1, 2
GAT= Architectural
Base
CAR= Cascade w/
Architectural
Base 1, 2
GLC= Classical
Base
CAC= Cascade w/
Classical
Base 1, 2
LAMP
WATTAGE 3
MP
50=50W
70=70W
100=100W
150=150W
175=175W
250=250W
320=320W
HPS
50=50W
70=70W
100=100W
150=150W
250=250W
MH 4
175=175W
250=250W
400=400W 5
LAMP
TYPE
MP= Pulse
Start
Metal
Halide
HPS= High
Pressure
Sodium
MH= Metal
Halide 4
REFRACTOR
TYPE
3=Type III
3C= Cutoff
Type III
5=Type V
5C= Cutoff
Type V
CAGE TYPE
A= Architectural
C=Classical
M=Modern
U=Avenue 9
L=Lantern 1
X=None
TOP TYPE
A=Acorn 8
C=Classical
L= Lantern
[Top Access] 1
M=Modern 8
N= Nostalgic
[Top Access]

SH=Street Side/House Side Switching Capable
8030=80 CRI/3000K CCT 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: GAR-50-LED-E1-3-MMM-BK
PRODUCT
FAMILY
GAR=Acorn Base
GAT= Architectural
Base
GLC= Classical
Base
LUMEN
PACKAGE
50= 5000
Lumens 1
SOURCE
TYPE
LED= Solid
State
Light
Emitting
Diodes
VOLTAGE
E1= Electronic
[120-277V]
DIMENSIONS
H
GAR
W=18-3/4" [476mm]
H=25-1/3" [643mm]
W
H
W
GLC
W=17-3/5" [447mm]
H=24-3/4" [610mm]
H
W
GAT
W=18-4/5" [478mm]
H=24" [610mm]
W
H
GAT Avenue
W=25-3/8" [645mm]
H=37-3/8" [949mm]
40°C Ambient Temperature
3.5G Vibration Tested
U.L. Listed
CSA Listed
ISO 9001
CO [Cutoff ] *
CERTIFICATIONS
REFRACTOR
TYPE
3=Type III
5=Type V
CAGE TYPE
A= Architectural
C=Classical
M=Modern
U=Avenue
X=None
TOP TYPE
A=Acorn
C=Classical
M=Modern
N= Nostalgic
[Top Access]
R= Architectural
[Top Access]
U= Avenue
[Top Access]